Makarenko Oksana Viktorivna

Category Family member

Last position Focnogapcbkuin cyn XapkiBcbkoi obnacTi, Cynas

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

2.13
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 3
300 000,00 UAH

2. amount of luxury cars - 2

3. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 4: out of them 3
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zhoravovych Dmytro Oleksiiovych husband
AFEHTCTBO 3 PO3LUYKY TA MEHEOXMEHTY
AKTWBIB, APMA , Acting Head

Zhoravovych Oleksandr Dmytrovych son
Zhoravovych Mariia Dmytrivna daughter
Zhoravovych Mykola Dmytrovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47919
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47919
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47919
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47919
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4780
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4780
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48049
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48049
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48049
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48049
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48050
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48050
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48050
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48050
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48051
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48051
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48051
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48051

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

[

Focnogapcbkuin cyq
XapkiBcbkoi obnacTi, Cyoas

Focnopapcbknn cyq
XapkiBcbkoi obnacTi, Cynns

Focnogapcbkuin cyq
XapkiBcbkoi obnacTi, Cyoas

Focnopgapcbknn cyq
XapkiBcbkoi obnacTi, Cynnsn

Focnopgapcbknn cyq
XapkiBcbkoi obnacTi, Cyoas

Focnopgapcbknn cyq
XapkiBcbKkoi obnacTi, Cynas

focnogapcbkmMn MicueBuin cya,
cynns rocnofapcbkoro cyay
XapKiBCbKOi o6nacTi

22 403,07

22 403,07

6 853,80

9 358,94

8 091,54

7 142,51

11 961,00

59
057,98

59
125,50

135
796,99

41
385,85

186
850,35

302
718,99

63
861,71


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c927ede-6ccd-457c-a873-8680c880dde2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0ad0aff-9b67-4212-80ae-458af60f3d40
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_223cd5a7-ace6-4553-8296-0e3e7b67d002
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99be9b93-0763-4e75-aa76-80db9c247bd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b631ba37-35f1-4d10-945e-e040f27169d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74e9cc81-5722-4a31-a506-d77d94a858fe
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_59_76

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

3300
000,00

3 300
000,00

3000
000,00

2 650
000,00

1625
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c927ede-6ccd-457c-a873-8680c880dde2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c927ede-6ccd-457c-a873-8680c880dde2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c927ede-6ccd-457c-a873-8680c880dde2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0ad0aff-9b67-4212-80ae-458af60f3d40
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0ad0aff-9b67-4212-80ae-458af60f3d40
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0ad0aff-9b67-4212-80ae-458af60f3d40
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_223cd5a7-ace6-4553-8296-0e3e7b67d002
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_223cd5a7-ace6-4553-8296-0e3e7b67d002
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_223cd5a7-ace6-4553-8296-0e3e7b67d002
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99be9b93-0763-4e75-aa76-80db9c247bd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99be9b93-0763-4e75-aa76-80db9c247bd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99be9b93-0763-4e75-aa76-80db9c247bd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b631ba37-35f1-4d10-945e-e040f27169d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b631ba37-35f1-4d10-945e-e040f27169d6

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

1550
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b631ba37-35f1-4d10-945e-e040f27169d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74e9cc81-5722-4a31-a506-d77d94a858fe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74e9cc81-5722-4a31-a506-d77d94a858fe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74e9cc81-5722-4a31-a506-d77d94a858fe
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_59_76

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c927ede-6ccd-457c-a873-8680c880dde2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0ad0aff-9b67-4212-80ae-458af60f3d40
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_223cd5a7-ace6-4553-8296-0e3e7b67d002
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99be9b93-0763-4e75-aa76-80db9c247bd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b631ba37-35f1-4d10-945e-e040f27169d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74e9cc81-5722-4a31-a506-d77d94a858fe
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_59_76

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c927ede-6ccd-457c-a873-8680c880dde2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0ad0aff-9b67-4212-80ae-458af60f3d40
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_223cd5a7-ace6-4553-8296-0e3e7b67d002
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99be9b93-0763-4e75-aa76-80db9c247bd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b631ba37-35f1-4d10-945e-e040f27169d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74e9cc81-5722-4a31-a506-d77d94a858fe
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_59_76

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

8500.0 sq.

8500.0 sq.

3500.0 sq.

3500.0 sq.

3500.0 sq.

3500.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

399.4 sq

399.4 sq

399.4 sq

399.4 sq

399.4 sq

399.4 sq

325.0 sq

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m (1)

68.7 sq.
(1)

68.7 sq.
(1)

68.7 sq.
(1)

68.7 sq.
(1)

68.7 sq.
(1)

68.7 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c927ede-6ccd-457c-a873-8680c880dde2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0ad0aff-9b67-4212-80ae-458af60f3d40
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_223cd5a7-ace6-4553-8296-0e3e7b67d002
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99be9b93-0763-4e75-aa76-80db9c247bd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b631ba37-35f1-4d10-945e-e040f27169d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74e9cc81-5722-4a31-a506-d77d94a858fe
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_59_76

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2019 -

2018 -

2017 —

2016 —

2015 -

2014 —

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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	Makarenko Oksana Viktorivna
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:


